Atlantic'O 2021 - LD
Vielle St Girons - La Jaougue 20.6.2021
4012NA B.R.0O.S

Florence REVERAUD
Pass'O Découverte
Course : VERT

Distance : 2540m (Climbing 25m)
Time : 0:41:55 (3,64 km/h)

--/5 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Léo PARZYCH
2. Eliott LUQUET

0:22:05
0:41:52

00:07:13 252m 2.10 km/h
00:06:26 00:13:39 283m 2.64 km/h
00:03:08 00:16:47 192m 3.68 km/h
00:03:32 00:20:19 254m 4.31 km/h
00:02:53 00:23:12 217m 4.52 km/h
00:05:21 00:28:33 337m 3.78 km/h
00:07:15 00:35:48 506m 4.19 km/h
00:05:22 00:41:10 376m 4.20 km/h
00:00:45 00:41:55 63m 5.04 km/h
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